GENERAL ELECTION 2020 (NOVEMBER 3, 2020)

Registered Voters

Absentee Voters

In-Person Voters (11/3/20)

Election Day Registrations
Percentage of Reg Voters who voted

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

JOSEPH BIDEN/KAMALA HARRIS
DONALD TRUMP/MICHAEL PENCE
DON BLAKENSHIP/WILLIAM MOHR
JO JORGENSEN/JEREMY SPIKE COHEN

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3

RON KIND
DERRICK VAN ORDEN

STATE SENTATOR - DISTRICT 24

PAUL PIOTROWSKI
PATRICK TESTIN
SCATTERING

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 71

KATRINA SHANKLAND
SCOTT SOIK

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

LOUIS JOHN MOLEPSKI, JR
SCATTERING

418
246
172
17
95%

240
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245
144

234
152

250
138

307

COUNTY CLERK

KAYLA FILEN
SCATTERING

COUNTY TREASURER

PAMELA PRZYBELSKI
SCATTERING

REGISTER OF DEEDS

CYNTHIA WISINSKI
SCATTERING

SURVEYOR

THOMAS TRZINSKI

303

304

306

285
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