GENERAL ELECTION 2020 (NOVEMBER 3, 2020)

Registered Voters	418		
Absentee Voters	246		
In-Person Voters (11/3/20)	172		
Election Day Registrations	17		
Percentage of Reg Voters who voted	95%		
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES	_	COUNTY CLERK	
JOSEPH BIDEN/KAMALA HARRIS	240	KAYLA FILEN	303
DONALD TRUMP/MICHAEL PENCE	140	SCATTERING	2
DON BLAKENSHIP/WILLIAM MOHR	3		
JO JORGENSEN/JEREMY SPIKE COHEN	8		
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - DISTRICT 3	<u>-</u>	COUNTY TREASURER	
RON KIND	245	PAMELA PRZYBELSKI	304
DERRICK VAN ORDEN	144	SCATTERING	1
		REGISTER OF DEEDS	
CTATE CENTATOD DICTRICT 24			200
STATE SENTATOR - DISTRICT 24	- 224		
PAUL PIOTROWSKI	234	CYNTHIA WISINSKI	306
PAUL PIOTROWSKI PATRICK TESTIN	152		306
PAUL PIOTROWSKI		CYNTHIA WISINSKI	
PAUL PIOTROWSKI PATRICK TESTIN	152	CYNTHIA WISINSKI	
PAUL PIOTROWSKI PATRICK TESTIN	152	CYNTHIA WISINSKI	
PAUL PIOTROWSKI PATRICK TESTIN SCATTERING	152	CYNTHIA WISINSKI SCATTERING	
PAUL PIOTROWSKI PATRICK TESTIN SCATTERING REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 71	152 1	CYNTHIA WISINSKI SCATTERING SURVEYOR	1
PAUL PIOTROWSKI PATRICK TESTIN SCATTERING REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 71 KATRINA SHANKLAND	152 1 - 250	CYNTHIA WISINSKI SCATTERING SURVEYOR	1
PAUL PIOTROWSKI PATRICK TESTIN SCATTERING REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 71 KATRINA SHANKLAND	152 1 - 250	CYNTHIA WISINSKI SCATTERING SURVEYOR	1
PAUL PIOTROWSKI PATRICK TESTIN SCATTERING REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 71 KATRINA SHANKLAND	152 1 - 250	CYNTHIA WISINSKI SCATTERING SURVEYOR	1
PAUL PIOTROWSKI PATRICK TESTIN SCATTERING REPRESENTATIVE TO THE ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 71 KATRINA SHANKLAND SCOTT SOIK	152 1 - 250	CYNTHIA WISINSKI SCATTERING SURVEYOR	1